Six-year Graduation Rate by Racial/Ethnic Category
Degree-Seeking Cohort

Nonresident Alien
Hispanic/Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian
White
Two or More Races
Race/Ethnicity Unknown
Total

Nonresident Alien
Hispanic/Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian
White
Two or More Races
Race/Ethnicity Unknown
Total

Nonresident Alien
Hispanic/Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian
White
Two or More Races
Race/Ethnicity Unknown
Total

Cohort Year 2010

MEN
Degree Seeking Cohort
0
6
0
3
17
0
163
5
4
198

WOMEN
Degree Seeking Cohort
0
11
1
4
8
0
422
6
9
461

TOTAL
Degree Seeking Cohort
0
17
1
7
25
0
585
11
13
659

Six-year Graduation Rate for Cohort Year 2010

Completors

O o0 w o o

105

120

Completors
0

O W Wk un

281

299

Completors
0

o 0 o O

386

419

63.6%



