## **Six-year Graduation Rate by Racial/Ethnic Category**

## Degree-Seeking Cohort Cohort Year 2010

MEN
-----

	Degree Seeking Cohort	Completors
Nonresident Alien	0	0
Hispanic/Latino	6	1
American Indian or Alaska Native	0	0
Asian	3	3
Black or African American	17	6
Native Hawaiian	0	0
White	163	105
Two or More Races	5	3
Race/Ethnicity Unknown	4	2
Total	198	120

## **WOMEN**

	Degree Seeking Cohort	Completors
Nonresident Alien	0	0
Hispanic/Latino	11	5
American Indian or Alaska Native	1	1
Asian	4	3
Black or African American	8	3
Native Hawaiian	0	0
White	422	281
Two or More Races	6	4
Race/Ethnicity Unknown	9	2
Total	461	299

## **TOTAL**

	Degree Seeking Cohort	Completors
Nonresident Alien	0	0
Hispanic/Latino	17	6
American Indian or Alaska Native	1	1
Asian	7	6
Black or African American	25	9
Native Hawaiian	0	0
White	585	386
Two or More Races	11	7
Race/Ethnicity Unknown	13	4
Total	659	419